Metalux
HBL SERIES
4  O R  6  T 5  L A M P S
High-Bay Indust r ia l  Open
Luminai re
Catalog # Type
Date
Project

WG/HBL6-4FT-B=4/6 Lamp Wireguard w/Clips
Includes V Hangers for rapid installation(7)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ballast Type
T5HO Systems
T5=(2) 120/277V 4/2 Lamp T5
Electronic Program Rapid Start (8)
HT5=(2) 120/277V 4/2 Lamp T5 High Ambient
Electronic Program Rapid Start (9)
Quick Ship Ordering Information Sample Number: HBL454T5-MP-UPL-L5
Quick Ship orders ship in 5 days in order quantities not to exceed 200 pieces.
NOTE: Orders received after noon are entered on the following day.
No. of Lamps
4=4 Lamps
6=6 Lamps
Lamp Type
51=51W T5HO Lamps (48")
54=54W T5HO Lamps (48")
Family
HBL
Power Receptacle
MP=Modular Power
Receptacle (10)
Uplight
Blank=No Uplight
UPL=Uplight
NOTES: (8)T5 ballast systems suitable for operation in ambient environments up to 104°F (40°C) in uplight configuration. (9)EHT/HT5/HCT5 ballast systems are suitable for ambient environ-
ments not to exceed 149°F (65°C) in uplight configurations. (10)Requires use of MC   or MPC   cord accessories, specify voltage for plugs. (11)For Quick Ship, lamping option only available
w/54W lamp type.
Lamping
Blank=No Lamps
L4=Lamps Installed 85+CRI 4100K (11)
L5=Lamps Installed 85+CRI 5000K (11)
L5ES=Energy Savings Lamps
Installed 85+CRI 5000K
Distribution
Blank=Narrow Beam
W=Wide Beam
Includes V Hangers for rapid installation(7)
HBL T5
ADF081981
2016-05-17 09:46:41
Catalog No. Wt.
HBL-454T5-UNV-UPL         13.5 lbs.
HBL-654T5-UNV-UPL         15 lbs.
SHIPPING DATA